SANDWICHES & OTHER ITEMS

KIDS MEALS

Hot Dog Meal, ALL BEEF QTR LB $5.79

4 Chicken Nuggets Meal $4.99
Grilled Cheese Meal $4.89

Above Meals Come with 16 oz. Drink and
Choice of Fries.

APPETIZERS/SNACKS

Pork Tenderloin 6.99
Cheeseburger QUARTER LB 5.39
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink 8.39
Double Cheeseburger HALF LB 8.49
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink 11.49
Hamburger QUARTER LB 4.99
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink 7.99
Double Hamburger HALF LB 7.99
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink 10.99
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 2.79
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink 5.79
Hot Dog ALL BEEF 1/4 LB 3.99
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink 6.99
Chili Dog ALL BEEF 1/4 LB 5.29
Chili Cheese Dog 5.79
Polish Sausage 3.99
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink 6.99
Hot Ham & Cheese 4.09
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink 7.09
Chicken Strips (Small-2 Strips) 3.99
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink 6.99
Chicken Strips (Large-4 Strips) 7.49
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink 10.49
Chicken Strip or $4.99
BBQ Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Wrap 6.39
Quesadilla—Cheese 6.19
Quesadilla—Chicken 8.99
Taco or Grilled Chicken Salad 7.99
Tacos 2.89
Bowl of Chili/Loaded Potato Soup 5.99
PIZZA
Personal 1 Topping 6.49
Personal 2 Topping 7.59
Large 1 Topping 13.49
Large 2 Topping 15.99

PIZZA TOPPINGS
Cheese, Hamburger,
Sausage, Canadian Bacon.
Pepperoni, Onions & Jalapefios

FRENCH FRIES—STRAIGHT OR CRINKLE CUT
BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES

CURLY FRIES
BASKET OF CURLY FRIES

TATOR TOTS
BASKET OF TATOR TOTS

BASKET FULLY LOADED TATOR TOTS

FRESH FRIED POTATO CHIPS—Regular
—Platter

TEAM NACHO
ONION RINGS
MUSHROOMS
NACHOS (with 2 cheese sauces)

MOZZARELLA STICKS

PRETZEL—PLAIN
PRETZEL WITH CHEESE
CHILI CHEESE FRIES (TOTS OR CURLY'S $7.29)
CHEESE FRIES
FRIED PICKLES

POPCORN—Small
—Large

COOKIES
PICKLE

FOOD PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX.

2.49
4.49

2.79
4.79

2.69
4.69

6.99

3.59
6.19

11.99

3.99

4.29

4.49
1.00

5.49

4.59
5.59
6.99
3.49
6.39

275
3.66

1.37
.92

BEVERAGES-PRICES INCLUDE TAX

SOFT DRINKS

16 OZ.

24 OZ.

320z

Refills for 16, 24 or 32 oz
PITCHER OF POP WITH CUPS
CUP OF ICE

COFFEE—Small
—Large
—Refills

HOT CHOCOLATE

KEURIG
Coffee or Cappuccino

CHOCOLATE MILK
JUICE

BOTTLED WATER OR POP

GATORADE
ENERGY DRINKS

1.95
2.25
2.70
1.10
6.00

.25

1.00
1.60
.50

1.50

1.75

1.50
1.80

2.15

270

3.25

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BOTTLED BEER
AND PREMIUM
BOTTLED BEVERAGES

BEER ON TAP

MIXED DRINKS /COCKTAILS

BEER/LIQUOR PRICED PER DRINK

*MAKE ANY SANDWICH
ORDER A COMBO FOR
$3.00 + TAX ADDED.

EXTRA MEAT $2.00




