### **SANDWICHES & OTHER ITEMS**

Pork Tenderloin	6.99
Cheeseburger QUARTER LB	5.39
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink	8.39
	0.07
Double Cheeseburger HALF LB	8.49
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink	11.49
Hamburger QUARTER LB	4.99
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink	7.99
Double Hamburger HALF LB	7.99
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink	10.99
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	2.79
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink	5.79
Hot Dog ALL BEEF 1/4 LB	3.99
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink	6.99
	#1000 T.0000
Chili Dog ALL BEEF 1/4 LB	5.29
Chili Cheese Dog	5.79
Polish Sausage	3.99
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink	6.99
Hat Ham & Chasse	4.00
Hot Ham & Cheese Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink	4.09 7.09
Compo W/THC3 & 24 O2. DTHIR	7.09
Chicken Strips (Small-2 Strips)	3.99
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink	6.99
Chicken Strips (Large-4 Strips)	7.49
Combo w/Fries & 24 oz. Drink	10.49
Chicken Strip or	\$4.99
BBQ Chicken Sandwich	
Chicken Wrap	6.39
Quesadilla—Cheese	6.19
Quesadilla—Chicken	8.99
Tors or Called Chicken Solut	7.00
Taco or Grilled Chicken Salad	7.99
Tacos	2.89
Bowl of Chili/Loaded Potato Soup	5.99
-	
PIZZA	-20
Personal 1 Topping	6.49
Personal 2 Topping	7.59
Large 1 Topping	13.49
Large 2 Topping	15.99
PIZZA TOPPINGS	
Cheese, Hamburger,	
Sausage, Canadian Bacon.	

### KIDS MEALS

Hot Dog Meal, ALL BEEF QTR LB \$5.79
4 Chicken Nuggets Meal \$4.99
Grilled Cheese Meal \$4.89

Above Meals Come with 16 oz. Drink and Choice of Fries.

# APPETIZERS/SNACKS

FRENCH FRIES—STRAIGHT OR CRINKLE CUT	2.49
BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES	4.49
CURLY FRIES	2.79
BASKET OF CURLY FRIES	4.79
TATOR TOTS	2.69
BASKET OF TATOR TOTS	4.69
BASKET FULLY LOADED TATOR TOTS	6.99
FRESH FRIED POTATO CHIPS—Regular	3.59
—Platter	6.19
TEAM NACHO	11.99
ONION RINGS	3.99
MUSHROOMS	4.29
NACHOS (with 2 cheese sauces)	4.49 1.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS	
	5.49
PRETZEL—PLAIN	4.59
PRETZEL WITH CHEESE	5.59
CHILI CHEESE FRIES (TOTS OR CURLY'S \$7.29)	6.99
CHEESE FRIES	3.49
FRIED PICKLES	6.39
POPCORN—Small	2.75
—Large	3.66
COOKIES	1.37
PICKLE	.92
FOOD PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX.	

## BEVERAGES-PRICES INCLUDE TAX

SOFT DRINKS 16 OZ. 24 OZ. 32 OZ Refills for 16, 24 or 32 oz PITCHER OF POP WITH CUPS	1.95 2.25 2.70 1.10 6.00
CUP OF ICE	.25
COFFEE—Small —Large —Refills	1.00 1.60 .50
HOT CHOCOLATE	1.50
KEURIG Coffee or Cappuccino	1.75
CHOCOLATE MILK	1.50
JUICE	1.80
BOTTLED WATER OR POP	2.15
GATORADE	2.70
ENERGY DRINKS	3.25

### **ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES**

BOTTLED BEER
AND PREMIUM
BOTTLED BEVERAGES

**BEER ON TAP** 

#### MIXED DRINKS /COCKTAILS

BEER/LIQUOR PRICED PER DRINK

\*MAKE ANY SANDWICH ORDER A COMBO FOR \$3.00 + TAX ADDED. EXTRA MEAT \$2.00